All technical information without obligation,
errors and production related variations with the usual tolerance range reserved!
Alle technischen Angaben sind unverbindlich,
Irrtum und Abweichungen im Rahmen der handelsüblichen, produktionsbedingten Toleranzen vorbehalten!
nauticWARE.de
2024
Decksdurchführungen
Cable outlets
Art.-Nr.
Steel
Art.-Nr.
Plastic
max. Stecker
max. Plug
Kabel Ø
Cable Ø
SCDS16-S SCDS16-P 16 mm 3 - 8 mm
SCDS21A-S SCDS21A-P 21 mm 4 - 9 mm
SCDS21B-S SCDS21B-P 21 mm 9 - 14 mm
SCDS30-S SCDS30-P 30 mm 9 - 14 mm
SCDS40-S SCDS40-P 40 mm 12 - 15 mm
Art.-Nr.
Steel
Art.-Nr.
Plastic
Kabel Ø
Cable Ø
SCDS6-P Single 2 - 6 mm
SCDS-H6 Single 2 - 6 mm
SCDSHD6-B Double 5 - 6 mm
SCDS-H10 Single 6 - 10 mm
Art.-Nr. Kabel Ø
Cable Ø
SCTBH-4 4x 16 mm
SCTBH-10 10x 7 mm

Designed for fit multiple cables up to 15 mm diameter. Supplied
with an undrilled seal and made from marine grade Aluminium
with hard anodised finish or black plastics.
SCANSTRUT, the proven watertight installation for your antenna and navlight cables.
Pass cables into the boat, anywhere on Deck. No need to remove cable plug.
•  Low profile shape for a stronger, impact resistant seal. No sharp edges to hit your foot on.
•  Supplied with pre-drilled inner seals.
•  Split seal eliminates need to remove cable connectors during install.
•  Captive nuts in base provide easy assembly and allow reliable repeat installation.
•  Available in impact resistant and UV stable plastic or marine grade 316 stainless steel.
Größenauswahl / Size Selector
Ø Stecker
Ø Plug
Ø Kabel (mm) / Ø Cable (mm)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
bis 16 mm SCDS16-P/S
bis 21 mm SCDS21A-P/S SCDS21B-P/S
bis 30 mm SCDS30-P/S
bis 40 mm SCDS40-P/S
SCDS6-P SCDS-H6
Art.-Nr.
SCSB-8-5 5x Schraubterminals 5x screw down terminals
SCSB-8-10 10 x Klemmterminals 10 x Fast-Fit.terminals